

Order No.: 0018020246/27

Customer:

Ústav fyziky plazmatu AV ČR, v. v. i.
Za Slovankou 1782/3
182 00 PRAHA 8
CZECH REPUBLIC

PID:

Contract:

Acc. No.:

Bank:



VAT No.:
ID No.:

Supplier:

ID No.:

VAT No.: **DE129442088**

Shipping address:

THORLABS GmbH
Hans-Böckler-Strasse 6
85221 DACHAU
GERMANY

Validity of order: **31.12.2018**

Date of delivery: **12.11.2018**

Method of payment: **Wire Transfer**

Date of payment:

Place of destination : Ústav fyziky plazmatu AV ČR, v.v.i., Za Slovankou
1782/3, Praha 8,182 00

Delivery transport :

Terms of delivery : —

Purchase of items according to the list.

Goods, marking:

See for detail on next page(s).

Estimated total price:

14 420.23 EUR

Date of issue: 31.10.2018

Issued:

Stamp, signature

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit price	Amount
Part nr.: K5X1 - Customer Inspired! 5-Axis Locking Kinematic Mount for Dia 1" Optics	1.00	ks	215.35	215.35 EUR
Part nr.: CPS635R - Collimated Laser Diode Module, 635 nm, 1.2 mW, Round Beam, Dia 11 mm Housing	1.00	ks	81.78	81.78 EUR
Part nr.: AD11F - SM1-Threaded Adapter for Dia 11 mm Cylindrical Components	1.00	ks	25.89	25.89 EUR
Part nr.: AD127NT - Customer Inspired! Dia 1" Unthreaded Adapter for Dia 1/2" (Dia 12.7 mm) Cylindrical Components	5.00	ks	20.44	102.20 EUR
Part nr.: SM1D12 - SM1 Lever-Actuated Iris Diaphragm (Dia 0.8 - Dia 12 mm)	1.00	ks	51.79	51.79 EUR
Part nr.: SM1L10 - SM1 Lens Tube, 1.00" Thread Depth, One Retaining Ring Included	1.00	ks	12.69	12.69 EUR
Part nr.: RS6P/M - Dia 25.0 mm Pedestal Pillar Post, M6 Taps, L = 155 mm	16.00	ks	39.07	625.12 EUR
Part nr.: CF125C/M-P5 - Clamping Fork, 31.5 mm Counterbored Slot, M6 x 1.0 Captive Screw, 5 Pack	2.00	ks	46.73	93.46 EUR
Part nr.: CF038C/M-P5 - Clamping Fork, 9.5 mm Counterbored Slot, M6 x 1.0 Captive Screw, 5 Pack	2.00	ks	42.93	85.86 EUR
Part nr.: KM200CP/M - Kinematic Mirror Mount for Dia 50.8 mm Optics with Post-Centered Front Plate, M4 Taps	10.00	ks	91.78	917.80 EUR
Part nr.: KM100CP/M - Kinematic Mirror Mount for Dia 25.4 mm Optics with Post-Centered Front Plate, M4 Taps	5.00	ks	64.06	320.30 EUR
Part nr.: KM100B/M - 48.6 mm x 48.6 mm Kinematic Platform Mount	3.00	ks	50.66	151.98 EUR
Part nr.: KM200B/M - 76.5 mm x 76.5 mm Kinematic Platform Mount	3.00	ks	87.23	261.69 EUR
Part nr.: PM4SP/M - Customer Inspired! Extension Post for PM4/M Clamping Arm, M4 Threaded	3.00	ks	4.64	13.92 EUR
Part nr.: PM5/M - Stainless Steel Adjustable Clamping Arm, M4 Threaded Post	3.00	ks	50.77	152.31 EUR
Part nr.: FM90/M - Flip Mount Adapter, Metric	5.00	ks	74.51	372.55 EUR
Part nr.: FP90/M - Adjustable Flip Platform, M4 Taps	5.00	ks	60.43	302.15 EUR
Part nr.: PH30/M-P5 - Dia 12.7 mm Post Holder, Spring-Loaded Hex-Locking Thumbscrew, L=30 mm, 5 Pack	1.00	ks	31.31	31.31 EUR
Part nr.: PH40/M-P5 - Dia 12.7 mm Post Holder, Spring-Loaded Hex-Locking Thumbscrew, L=40 mm, 5 Pack	1.00	ks	32.15	32.15 EUR
Part nr.: PH50/M-P5 - Dia 12.7 mm Post Holder, Spring-Loaded Hex-Locking Thumbscrew, L=50 mm, 5 Pack	1.00	ks	34.30	34.30 EUR
Part nr.: PH150/M - Dia 12.7 mm Post Holder, Spring-Loaded Hex-Locking Thumbscrew, L=150 mm	10.00	ks	11.26	112.60 EUR
Part nr.: TS6H/M-P5 - Spring-Loaded 5 mm Hex-Locking Thumbscrew, M6 x 1.0 Thread, 5 Pack	2.00	ks	11.13	22.26 EUR
Part nr.: TR40/M-P5 - Dia 12.7 mm Optical Post, SS, M4 Setscrew, M6 Tap, L = 40 mm, 5 Pack	1.00	ks	19.92	19.92 EUR
Part nr.: TR50/M-P5 - Dia 12.7 mm Optical Post, SS, M4 Setscrew, M6 Tap, L = 50 mm, 5 Pack	2.00	ks	20.81	41.62 EUR
Part nr.: TR75/M-P5 - Dia 12.7 mm Optical Post, SS, M4 Setscrew, M6 Tap, L = 75 mm, 5 Pack	2.00	ks	21.73	43.46 EUR
Part nr.: TR100/M-P5 - Dia 12.7 mm Optical Post, SS, M4 Setscrew, M6 Tap, L = 100 mm, 5 Pack	2.00	ks	23.54	47.08 EUR
Part nr.: TR150/M-P5 - Dia 12.7 mm Optical Post, SS, M4 Setscrew, M6 Tap, L = 150 mm, 5 Pack	2.00	ks	27.69	55.38 EUR
Part nr.: TR200/M - Dia 12.7 mm Optical Post, SS, M4 Setscrew, M6 Tap, L = 200 mm	10.00	ks	7.38	73.80 EUR
Part nr.: TR250/M - Dia 12.7 mm Optical Post, SS, M4 Setscrew, M6 Tap, L = 250 mm	10.00	ks	8.19	81.90 EUR

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit price	Amount
Part nr.: TR300/M - Dia 12.7 mm Optical Post, SS, M4 Setscrew, M6 Tap, L = 300 mm	10.00	ks	9.64	96.40 EUR
Part nr.: RA90/M-P5 - Right-Angle Clamp for Dia 1/2" Posts, 5 mm Hex, 5 Pack	2.00	ks	43.47	86.94 EUR
Part nr.: RA180/M-P5 - Right-Angle End Clamp for Dia 1/2" Posts, M6 Stud and 5 mm Hex, 5 Pack	1.00	ks	48.16	48.16 EUR
Part nr.: RA360/M - NEW!Customer Inspired! Parallel Clamp for Dia 1/2" Posts, M4 Counterbore and 5 mm Hex	5.00	ks	12.48	62.40 EUR
Part nr.: SWC/M-P5 - Rotating Clamp for Dia 1/2" Posts, 360° Continuously Adjustable, 5 mm Hex, 5 Pack	1.00	ks	104.95	104.95 EUR
Part nr.: PIA13 - Piezo Inertia Actuator, 13 mm Travel, Mounting: 3/8"-40 Thread and 3/8" Barrel	8.00	ks	462.49	3 699.92 EUR
Part nr.: KIM101 - K-Cube Inertial Motor Controller (Power Supply Sold Separately)	2.00	ks	889.04	1 778.08 EUR
Part nr.: KPS101 - 15 V, 2.4 A Power Supply Unit with 3.5 mm Jack Connector for One K- or T-Cube	2.00	ks	29.69	59.38 EUR
Part nr.: TRF90/M - 90° Flip Mount for Dia 1" Filters and Optics, M4 Tap	6.00	ks	74.51	447.06 EUR
Part nr.: SFH3 - Fixed Filter Holder for 2" Square Filters, Stackable	3.00	ks	56.57	169.71 EUR
Part nr.: CCHK/M - 9-Piece Color-Coded Hex Key Set, Metric	1.00	ks	20.90	20.90 EUR
Part nr.: CCHK - 11-Piece Color-Coded Hex Key Set, Imperial	1.00	ks	20.90	20.90 EUR
Part nr.: GNL10/M - Large Goniometer, 25.4 mm Distance to Point of Rotation, +/-10°, Metric	3.00	ks	235.34	706.02 EUR
Part nr.: GNL18/M - Large Goniometer, 44.5 mm Distance to Point of Rotation, +/-5°, Metric	3.00	ks	242.61	727.83 EUR
Part nr.: MT1B/M - 13 mm Translation Stage with 1/4"-170 Adjuster, M6 Taps	3.00	ks	198.99	596.97 EUR
Part nr.: PM4/M - Large Adjustable Clamping Arm, M4 Threaded Post	3.00	ks	20.44	61.32 EUR
Part nr.: ID50/M - Mounted Standard Iris, Dia 50 mm Max Aperture, TR75/M Post	2.00	ks	109.03	218.06 EUR
Part nr.: ID25/M - Mounted Standard Iris, Dia 25 mm Max Aperture, TR75/M Post	3.00	ks	51.11	153.33 EUR
Part nr.: SM3L20 - SM3 Lens Tube, 2" Thread Depth, One Retaining Ring Included	6.00	ks	39.07	234.42 EUR
Part nr.: SM3RR - SM3 Retaining Ring for Dia 3" Lens Tubes and Mounts	4.00	ks	13.27	53.08 EUR
Part nr.: SM3A1 - Adapter with External SM1 Threads and Internal SM3 Threads	3.00	ks	27.03	81.09 EUR
Part nr.: SM3A2 - Adapter with External SM2 Threads and Internal SM3 Threads	3.00	ks	27.03	81.09 EUR
Part nr.: SM3V10 - Customer Inspired! Dia 3" Adjustable Lens Tube, 0.81" Travel	1.00	ks	68.83	68.83 EUR
Part nr.: SM2V15 - Dia 2" Adjustable Lens Tube, 1.31" Travel	1.00	ks	46.34	46.34 EUR
Part nr.: SM2L30 - SM2 Lens Tube, 3" Thread Depth, One Retaining Ring Included	6.00	ks	32.94	197.64 EUR
Part nr.: SM2RR - SM2 Retaining Ring for Dia 2" Lens Tubes and Mounts	4.00	ks	6.14	24.56 EUR
Part nr.: SM1RC/M - Dia 1.20" Slip Ring for SM1 Lens Tubes and C-Mount Extension Tubes, M4 Tap	1.00	ks	21.08	21.08 EUR
Part nr.: SM2RC/M - Dia 2.20" Slip Ring for SM2 Lens Tubes, M4 Tap	1.00	ks	26.80	26.80 EUR
Part nr.: SM3RC/M - Dia 3.20" Slip Ring for SM3 Lens Tubes, M4 Tap	1.00	ks	34.53	34.53 EUR

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit price	Amount
Part nr.: SM1A2 - Adapter with External SM1 Threads and Internal SM2 Threads	3.00	ks	22.27	66.81 EUR
Shipping and handling	1.00	ks	43.01	43.01 EUR

Total price:**14 420.23 EUR***End of supplement for order No.: 0018020246/27*